
Rice And Noodle
Foie Gras Wagyu Fried Rice

Scallop Truffle Somen 

Steam Rice

*If you have any food ALLERGIES, Please inform our staffs
*15% Surcharge applies for ALL Public Holidays
*10% Surcharfe applies for Sunday’s

Oyster
Natural 3pcs
Ponzu, Caviar 2pcs
Uni, Ikura 1pcs

Edamame 
Sea Salt
Black Sesame paste

A Signature Seasonal box

22-cuts Omakase sashimi, 2pcs Oyster, 
4pcs Chef Special sushi roll, 8pcs 
Temari sushi, 6pcs maki roll   

Haru All Star Omakase 198

Classic 5-Kinds

Deluxe 9-Kinds 

Nigiri Moriawase

Aburi Salmon 8pcs

Soft Shell Crab 8pcs 

Unagi 8pcs

A5 Wagyu Foie Gras 4pcs

Maki

Wagyu Nigiri 
Japanese A5  2pcs

M9 Foie Gras 2pcs

M9 Uni 2pcs

Starters

Gluten free options available

Vegetarian options available

Seafood
Foie Gras

Small 5-Kinds 

Large 6-Kinds 

Deluxe 9-Kinds 

Sashimi Moriawase

Sashimi
Daily Fish 6pcs

Salmon 6pcs 

Tuna 6pcs

Kingfish 6pcs 

Scallops 6pcs 

Hokkigai 6pcs

Scampi 1pcs

O-toro 1pcs

Uni 40g

Sake Chicken Steak
Yuzu Koshou, Truffle Mushroom, 
Pickled Radish

Wagyu Pepper Karubi
Aji Verde, Black Pepper, Pickle 
Leek

Wagyu Harmony Steak 
MB9, Silken Cloud 
Mashed Potatoes 

A5 Wagyu Sando 4pcs
Japanese A5 Wagyu, 
Black Garlic Sauce  

Misoyaki Cod 
Black Cod, Shiitake Mushroom

Tempura Moriawase
Tiger Prawn, assorted vegetables

Misoyaki Eggplant
Grilled eggplant, sweet miso 

To Share
Dessert Trio
Experience a delightful symphony 
of flavors with our Dessert 
Trio. This curated selection 
offers a journey through three 
distinct dessert creations

Coconut Parfait
Luscious dessert featuring 
layers of creamy flavored

Chocolate Fondant 
Served with house Yuzu Jelly

Ice Cream 1pcs 
Green Tea / Black Sesame

Dessert

Sukiyaki Platter for two

Served with assorted vegetable and 
tofu
        M9+ 200G
     A5 220G

Wagyu Sukiyaki 

Add-On:
M9 100g  
A5 110g  
Veggies 

Small Dish
M9 Wagyu Tataki
Served with house 
tataki dressing

Salmon Tartar
Served with crispy nori

Scallop Carpaccio
Served with house 
vinegar dressing

Chawanmushi  
Steamed Egg Custard

Miso soup
With Tofu Shimeji Mushroom

Agedashi Tofu
Deep-fried tofu served with 
Dashi Broth

Chicken Karaage
Deep-fried Chicken with Garlic 
Sweet Soy Sauce

8
10

28

22

19

10

14

15

16
20

19
18
18

26

23

38

27

19

18

32

20

52

36

59

118

33

88

24

24

30

58

28

28

30

32

19

8

15

24

40

62

54

88

32

23

50

28

5

120
240

45
95
20


